
Top Scoring Dog with an Rally Title - R3

 

AKC 2023 Agility Invitational

Orlando, FL

Arm# Total Round1 Round2Name Owner / Handler Breed Round3

16507 100 23.769 100 28.25578.002 Bee Jean Lavalley / Jennifer Crank Shetland Sheepdog1 1 1 100 25.9781

MACH6 Apex Meant To Bee  RN MXS2 PAD MJS2 PJD MFB TQX T2B3 BCAT CGC TKN16

300

20584 100 26.456 100 31.24785.018 Mia beth janos / beth janos German Shorthaired Pointer2 2 2 100 27.3151

MACH3 Ehrenvogel Wings Of Hope's Wanderin' Free  CD RN JH MXC MJB2 MXF T2B BCAT DM DS20

300

16474 100 27.251 100 33.07290.309 Sami Jeanette Ivie / Jeanette Ivie Miniature American Shepherd3   100 29.986 

AGCH MACH4 Play It Again At Timeless  BN RE FDC MXB2 PDS MJS2 PJS MFC TQX T2B7 BCAT SWE SCM SIM SEM SHDM RATCHX4 CZ8P CGCA TKI16

300

12309 100 27.210 100 32.73291.258 Ty Cathi Winkles / Cathi Winkles Poodle4   100 31.316 

CH AGCH2 MACH19 Eaglehill Right On Tyme  CDX BN GN RM RAE MXG5 PDC MJS6 PJC MFS2 TQX T2B10 BCAT CGC TKA12

300

08254 100 27.465 100 33.26692.697 Ripple Julie Haddy / Dan Haddy Boston Terrier5 4 4 100 31.966 

AGCH MACH8 Jo-Clem Songs To Fill The Air  RA MXB3 PDS MJS3 PJS MFG TQX T2B5 CA FCAT TKN08

300

20617 100 27.400 100 34.29693.662 Finn Tina McAdam / Tina McAdam Labrador Retriever6   100 31.966 

MACH3 Highland Remember The Scotsman  CDX BN RE JH MXC PAD MJG PJD MFS TQX T2B4 CGC TKN20

300

20590 100 28.186 100 34.81394.212 Cady Helen Springut / Helen Springut Australian Cattle Dog7   100 31.213 

MACH6 Cady's New Departure  UD OM1 BN RE HT MXS2 PDS MJS2 PJS MFS TQX T2B4 BCAT SWE SHDE CGC20

300

24761 100 28.835 100 33.90194.866 Nolan Bridget M Kennedy / Bridget M. Kennedy Labrador Retriever8   100 32.130 

MACH2 Triple Threat's You Ain'T Seen Nothing Yet  BN RN MXG MJB2 MFB TQX T2B2 BCAT DS DJ AS24

300

16512 100 28.842 100 35.11095.863 Todd Kim Simons / Kim Simons Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever9   100 31.911 

GCH CH MACH7 Redzone's Demon Barber  CDX RA MXB3 MJS3 MXP MJP2 XF T2B SWM WC TKI16

300

12419 100 26.600 100 37.78797.256 Dany Kathie Ogden / Kathie Ogden Pumi10   100 32.869 

AGCH MACH7 PACH5 Abiqua Hetyke  CM RN MXC2 PAD MJB3 PJD MXP12 MXPB2 PADP MJP13 MJPB2 PAX5 MFG TQX T2B7 T2BP CGC TKA16

300

12357 100 28.990 100 34.99697.584 LuLu Marjorie Sue Phillips / David Frasca Miniature Schnauzer11   100 33.598 

AGCH MACH11 PACH Marwyn Leave It To Little LuLu  CD BN RN MXG3 PDG MJC4 PJC MXPB MJP3 MJPB PAX MFB2 TQX T2B7 CGC TKE12

300

16536 100 27.774 100 36.48697.849 Rio Teri Chang / Teri Chang Golden Retriever12   100 33.589 

AGCH MACH9 PACH3 Skyriver TLC's Dances On The Sand  CD BN RA JH MXG3 PDS MJC3 PJS MXP9 MXPG MJP9 MJPG PAX3 MFG TQX T2B5 CGC TKN20

300

24799 100 27.997 100 37.55298.299 Cody Donna Salisbury / Donna Salisbury Irish Setter13   100 32.750 

MACH4 Salisbury's Wile E. Coyote  CD PCD BN RAE JH FDC MXC2 MJC2 OAP OJP MFB TQX XFP T2B CA FCAT SWNE SWA SIAE CGCA CGCU TKI ATT FITB24

300

16557 100 30.205 100 35.76498.899 Sirius Michele Levitt / Michele Levitt Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever14   100 32.930 

AGCH MACH PACH3 Honeyrun's Mischief Managed  BN RN MXB MJB MXP10 MXPC PADP MJP13 MJPB2 PJDP PAX3 MFB MFPB TQXP T2B T2BP4 BCAT SWN DSA CGCA TKN20

300

12386 100 28.854 100 36.74198.932 Schooner Elissa O'Sullivan / Elissa O'Sullivan Staffordshire Bull Terrier15   100 33.337 

CH MACH4 Wavemaker Atlantica  CD RN MXS2 MJG2 XF DS12

300

16472 100 29.964 100 36.43499.239 Wabi Sabi Stacie Stolba / Stacie Stolba Australian Shepherd16   100 32.841 

AGCH MACH6 2ms Wabi Sabi  RE MXS2 PDS MJG2 PJS MFG TQX T2B5 DCAT CGC TKI VHMA16

300

24748 100 30.109 100 36.04099.392 Ocean Janet Valentovich / Janet Valentovich Weimaraner17   100 33.243 

CH MACH4 RACH Trax Seahabilitation  UD OM1 BN RM2 RAE2 JH MXB2 PAD MJS2 PJD NAP NJP MFG TQX NFP T2B4 DM DSA AS CGC TKA24

300
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24738 100 30.588 100 36.77399.791 Tempo Melissa Suter / Melissa Suter Irish Setter18   100 32.430 

GCH CH AGCH MACH7 Redtale Time Flies When You'Re Having Fun  CD BN RE MHA MXG2 PDS MJG2 PJS MXP MJP MFG TQX T2B5 CGC TKA24

300

08297 100 29.942 100 35.717100.069 Preston Deb Wigal / Deb Wigal Beagle19   100 34.410 

GCH CH AGCH MACH PACH9 Top Shelfs Presently Intoxicated  RN MXB MJB MXP23 MXPB3 PADP MJP22 MJPB3 PJDP PAX9 MXF MFPG TQXP T2B T2BP3 CAX FCAT2 DJA DN FITB12

300

16521 100 28.707 100 36.875100.225 Kipsey Inez Pennington / Inez Pennington Manchester Terrier20   100 34.643 

MACH3 Mosaic's Whirlaway  CD BN RI MXG MJC MXF T2B BCAT CGC TKA16

300

08200 100 28.798 100 36.197100.842 Bexar Cherry Windlinger / Cherry Windlinger Havanese21   100 35.847 

CH AGCH2 MACH24 Rubicon Meliora Playing Cops And Robbers  RE MXG6 PDS2 MJB7 PJS2 MFB3 TQX T2B10 TKE08

300

12328 100 29.704 100 37.445100.897 Sophie Emily Burrier / Emily Burrier Shetland Sheepdog22   100 33.748 

AGCH MACH15 RACH Burrier Creek's Double Take Sophie  RM4 RAE2 HT FDC MXS4 MJG4 PDSP PJSP MFC TQX T2B5 CA FCAT2 CGC TKP12

300

08229 100 28.575 100 42.575102.209 Saga Madison LeRoy / Madison LeRoy Swedish Vallhund23   100 31.059 

MACH3 RACH Sunfire's All Eyes On Me  CDX BN RM6 RAE3 FDC MXB2 PDS MJS2 PJD MFS TQX T2B4 FCAT CGCA TKI08

300

20633 100 30.447 100 37.625102.234 Kir Sue Drazek / Sue Drazek Brittany24   100 34.162 

GCH CH AGCH MACH15 RACH Keili's Goldstar Kir Royale  CDX BN RM2 RAE3 JH MXB5 PDG MJG5 PJS MFC TQX T2B6 CA DCAT RATS CZ8B TKA20

300

20598 100 31.801 100 37.441103.897 Chapter Noreen Bennett / Noreen Bennett Collie25   100 34.655 

AGCH MACH9 Millknock Turn The Page To Wonderful  CD BN RE HSAd MXC3 MJB4 PDSP OJP PJSP MFC TQX NFP T2B520

300

08172 100 30.247 100 39.575104.756 Josie Carrie Ruhde  / Carrie Ruhde Cardigan Welsh Corgi26   100 34.934 

MACH2 Riverbend Isle Have Another  RN MXS MJG MFS TQX T2B BCAT CGC TKN08

300

12397 100 30.155 100 37.671105.615 Spice Megan Esherick / Megan Esherick Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen27   100 37.789 

CH AGCH MACH8 Clancy's Pumpkin Spice Ale  VCD1 BN RAE MXG2 PDS MJC2 PJS MFG TQX T2B5 BCAT ACT2 SWA SCE SBE SHDE PCMH THDN RATN CGCA TKP12

300

24742 100 30.822 100 40.206105.643 Beacon Jennifer (Jeni) Mellinger / Julie Mikesell Labrador Retriever28   100 34.615 

MACH9 Tango's Candle On The Water  CD BN RI MXB3 PAD MJB3 PJD MFG TQX T2B5 CGCA TKA24

300

08131 100 29.354 100 40.827105.813 Pickles Pat Speas / Pat Speas Scottish Terrier29   100 35.632 

AGCH MACH7 Speas's Sweet Pickles  BN RAE MXB3 PDS MJS3 PJS MFG TQX T2B5 THDS CGCA CGCU TKA08

300

16470 100 29.906 100 40.560105.937 Dash Janice Gregory / Janice Gregory Pyrenean Shepherd30   100 35.471 

MACH4 Highwater Cascade  RN FDC MXB2 MJC MXF T2B2 CGCA TKN16

300

16535 100 33.124 100 40.449110.251 Boh Stacie Stolba / Morgan Stolba Australian Shepherd31   100 36.678 

MACH PACH5 Stolba's Just Bohlieve  RE MXS PAD MJS MXP13 MXPB2 MJP14 MJPB2 PJDP PAX5 MFB TQX MFPB TQXP T2B2 T2BP2 DCAT CGC TKI VHMA FITB20

300

20563 100 32.558 100 40.076110.303 Callie Jill Conroy / Jill Conroy Chesapeake Bay Retriever32   100 37.669 

CH Pond Hollow Dut-Chesse Callista  CD BN RN SH MX MXB MXJ MJB OF CGC TKI20

300

12359 100 32.130 100 41.688110.673 Shelby Donna Rager / Donna Rager Miniature American Shepherd33   100 36.855 

MACH7 Great Companions Timeless Shelby  RE MXC2 MJG2 MFG TQX T2B4 CGC12

300

20586 100 31.554 100 43.703110.911 Ricochet Susan Ford / Susan Ford Whippet34   100 35.654 

CH MACH2 Domino Radical Red Ricochet  RE JC MXG MJG XF T2B ACT1 CGC TKP20

300

20577 100 34.433 100 39.768111.101 Spring Julie Dawson / Julie Dawson Dalmatian35   100 36.900 

MACH7 Bellwether & Patchmt Spring Rose  RN MXB3 MJS3 XF CA DCAT TKN20

300

20656 100 33.401 100 42.795111.530 Polly Sandra Kott / Sandy Kott Portuguese Water Dog36   100 35.334 

GCH CH MACH2 Marshview Odds On Dakota Favorite  RN MXC MJC OF20

300

20561 100 35.791 100 38.094112.020 Devin Deanna Corboy-Lulik / Dee Corboy-Lulik Airedale Terrier37   100 38.135 

AGCH2 MACH19 Connemara's Sense Of Adventure  CD BN RI SH JHR MXC5 PDS MJS6 PJS PADP PJDP MFC TQX MFPB T2B5 T2BP420

300
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20693 100 35.754 100 39.684113.165 Leonidas Tom Martin / Tom Martin Chesapeake Bay Retriever38   100 37.727 

GCH CH PACH5 Curly's One For Sparta  BN RN MH MXP13 MXPB2 PADP MJP14 MJPB2 PAX5 OFP BCAT DS CGC TKN24

300

16524 100 33.037 100 41.004113.241 Perseus Eunice Giles / Eunice Giles Shiba Inu39   100 39.200 

MACH Nozomi's Ready Player One  BN RN MXB MJG NJP XF T2B16

300

08185 100 33.748 100 42.146113.893 Winston Tina Crumpler / Tina Crumpler Boston Terrier40   100 37.999 

CH MACH6 Goddess Bless Apollo  BN RA MXS2 MJG2 BCAT08

300

12311 100 36.640 100 40.175114.068 Zaki Karin Kinnan / Karin Kinnan Miniature Schnauzer41   100 37.253 

MACH2 Opal Ridge Garnet's Gem  RN MXG MJG MFB TQX T2B2 TKI12

300

08242 100 31.187 100 43.333115.353 Winnie Kevin Bottoms / Kevin Bottoms Boston Terrier42   100 40.833 

AGCH MACH6 PACH4 Widget's Winnie The Wonderdog  RN MXS2 PAD MJG2 PJD MXP9 MXPG PADP MJP11 MJPC PJDP PAX4 MFS TQX MFPS TQXP T2B3 T2BP2 CAA FCAT DMX DSX CGC 08

300

12356 100 33.013 100 41.774115.403 Valkyrie JoAnn Burtness / JoAnn Burtness Bedlington Terrier43   100 40.616 

MACH5 Coventina's Moondance; Ride Of The Valkyries  RN FDC MXS2 PAD MJS2 PJD OF T2B ME CAX BCAT RATM TKI12

300

08237 100 32.544 100 40.651115.542 Desmond Bridget M Kennedy / Bridget M. Kennedy Chihuahua44   100 42.347 

MACH4 Cupcake's Ob-La-Di  Ob-La-Da  Life Goes On  BN RN FDC MXB2 MJG2 MFB TQX T2B BCAT CGC08

300

20634 100 31.263 100 42.062115.812 Meadow Jennifer Casapello / Jennifer Casapello Dalmatian45   100 42.487 

CH MACH Mapleaf Jumping For Joy  CD PCD BN RN FDC MXS MJS MXF T2B2 BCAT ACT2 THDN RATCH DJ CGCA CGCU TKA ATT20

300

16555 100 36.180 100 42.445115.870 Fenrir Lindsey Ezzo / Lindsey Ezzo Eurasier46   100 37.245 

MACH Everendeavor Ghost of Fenrir  RA MXB MJS MXP2 MXPB MJP2 OF CGC TKP20

300

16552 100 32.662 100 44.980116.028 Twyst Chelsey Conklin / Chelsey Conklin Dutch Shepherd47   100 38.386 

AGCH MACH5 PACH2 Aerodogs' Breaking Tradition  RN PT FDC MXS2 PAD MJG2 PJD MXP5 MXPS MJP5 MJPS PAX2 MFS TQX MFPB TQXP T2B4 CA BCAT RATM CGCA CGCU TKP20

300

16491 100 32.801 100 44.943118.353 Katie John Cassiday / Terry Santelli Keeshond48   100 40.609 

MACH4 Hallelujah Amen Katie  CD RE MXS2 MJC2 MXF T2B2 CGC16

300

08193 100 34.343 100 44.818119.147 Evan! SHARON MCDONALD / Sharon McDonald Dachshund49   100 39.986 

TC Sharpree's Lightning (Bug) In A Bottle!  VCD1 BN RN TDU MXB MJS JE08

300

08183 100 35.352 100 42.949119.186 Chase Robin Hutson / Robin Hutson Yorkshire Terrier50   100 40.885 

GCH CH AGCH MACH14 Silktree's The Hunt Is On  RA MXS4 PDS MJG4 PJS MFC TQX T2B608

300

24716 100 34.786 100 44.695119.303 Nikki Donna Salisbury / Donna Salisbury Irish Setter51   100 39.822 

MACH12 Carousel's In The Nick Of Time At Salisburys  RI JH FDC MXS4 MJC4 AXP OJP MXF TQX XFP T2B2 CA FCAT CGCA CGCU TKN ATT24

300

20663 100 35.114 100 45.163119.359 Shadow Sonia Lachapelle / Sonia Lachapelle Belgian Sheepdog52   100 39.082 

AGCH2 PACH17 Shetara's Shadow Of The Sun  BN RE MXP42 MXPB5 PDCP MJP45 MJPS5 PJCP PAX17 MFPS2 TQXP T2BP10 CGC TKI24

300

08148 100 32.974 100 45.115120.812 Lexi Carolyn Tolson / Carolyn Tolson Cairn Terrier53   100 42.723 

CH MACH5 Alascairn's Pink Star Diamond  CD BN RE MXS2 MJG2 XF T2B2 BCAT CGCA TKA08

300

16482 100 34.589 100 41.442121.069 Mystique Scott Tibbs / Scott Tibbs Kerry Blue Terrier54   100 45.038 

CH MACH Krisma's Les Mystique  CD BN RI FDC MXS MJB FCAT2 SWN SCE SIE SEE DS DJA HDN CGC TKA16

300

16544 100 35.915 100 43.606121.686 Erina Dennis Shea / Susan Shea Belgian Malinois55   100 42.165 

MACH PACH3 Mpacts Erina Of The Shea Clan  CD BN RAE MXS MJG MXP11 MXPC MJP13 MJPB2 PAX3 MXF T2B SWN SCA20

300

24749 100 34.813 100 47.732122.840 Bree Keith Eldred / Corlie Eldred Irish Red and White Setter56   100 40.295 

GCH CH MACH2 Caniscaeli Somewhere In Time  RN JH MXG MJG NAP MXF NFP T2B CGC24

300

16488 100 34.464 100 46.185123.214 MoneypennyGenevieve Neale / Genevieve Neale Boykin Spaniel57   100 42.565 

CH 007's Flirt By Waterwheel  RE MX MXJ XF DM CGCA TKN16

300
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12391 100 35.678 100 43.221123.690 Eva Patricia Anthony / Patricia Anthony Swedish Vallhund58   100 44.791 

MACH3 Fantasi's Rainbow Brite Twink  CDX BN RE MXC MJC OF T2B212

300

08170 100 35.425 100 45.882124.545 Rocky Jenny Cuccinello / Jenny Cuccinello Maltese59   100 43.238 

MACH Rijes Invincible Me  CD BN RE MXB MJB OF FCAT2 ACT1 TKI08

300

24709 100 37.780 100 45.172125.071 Scout Terrianne Basch  / Terrianne Basch Ibizan Hound60   100 42.119 

FC AGCH MACH4 PACH Icycold Endurance Third Trek  RA SC MXS2 MJS2 PDSP MJP3 MJPB PJDP PAX MFG TQX T2B2 T2BP2 CGC TKN24

300

08273 100 36.974 100 46.700125.086 Jacie Joan Gallagher / Joan Gallagher Coton de Tulear61   100 41.412 

MACH4 Jacie of Peachtree Cotons  RN MXC MJS2 MXF T2B08

300

16456 100 39.369 100 47.942134.679 Lyra Jean Munger / Jean Munger Keeshond62   100 47.368 

GCH CH MACH4 Keepsake She's Got Rhythm  UD BN GN RM RAE FDC MXS2 MJG2 MFS TQX T2B4 FCAT RATO ATT16

300

12306 100 36.647 100 56.844135.899 Sienna Megan Dommer / Megan Dommer Bichon Frise63   100 42.408 

Bichonlovers Sienna  RN MX MXJ XF TKA12

300

08267 100 40.599 100 49.481137.976 Raycer! SHARON MCDONALD / Sharon McDonald Dachshund64   100 47.896 

FC MACH Sharpree's Don' Make Me Light Ma' Butt!  VCD2 BN RA TDU MXB MJB SE08

300

24753 100 41.398 100 51.763139.562 Takara Laura Maffei / Laura Maffei Alaskan Malamute65   100 46.401 

GCH CH Hallstatt 'X' Marks The Spot  BN RAE MX MXB MXJ MJS OF NFP T2B RATO CZ8B CGC TKN24

300

08259 100 38.969 100 51.468141.322 Violett Caryl Baxter / Caryl Baxter Pug66   100 50.885 

AGCH MACH11 Legends To Dream Of Violett  BN RM2 RAE MXS4 MJG4 PDSP PJDP MFB TQX MFPB T2B T2BP4 CGCA TKE08

300

08215 100 45.522 100 52.046144.340 Hendrix Shelley Marvin / Shelley Marvin West Highland White Terrier67   100 46.772 

MACH3 Rock-Q In A Purple Haze  RA MXB2 MJB2 OF ME SXE CAX FCAT SCN RATCHX3 CZ8P TKI08

300

04108 100 38.595 100 56.727147.279 Teddy Suzanne Bauman / Suzanne Bauman Chihuahua68   100 51.957 

PACH Pinebarks Hot Footed Teddy  CD BN RM2 RAE2 MXP4 MXPB MJP4 MJPB PAX OFP CGCA TKI ATT08

300

16519 100 41.381 100 53.623147.609 Kylan Cheryl Short / Cheryl Short Nederlandse Kooikerhondje69   100 52.605 

MACH7 Redgold's Dream Lover  RN MXB4 MJB4 CGC TKN16

300

08136 100 47.296 100 54.459157.398 Drummer Paula Scott / Paula Scott Affenpinscher70   100 55.643 

Ferlin Coobbler's Top Drummer Boy  RA MX MXB MXJ NF DCAT CGC TKA08

300

08160 100 45.760 100 65.270165.039 Kirby Christina Coudret / Christina Coudret Brussels Griffon71   100 54.009 

MACH Ardenada's Prince Kirby  RA MXS MJS BCAT ACT2 CGC TKA08

300

12317 100 25.117 100 31.19485.498 Madeleine Pam Vojtas / Pam Vojtas Pyrenean Shepherd72 1 1 95 29.187 

MACH3 Madeleine De La Brise  RN FDC MXG PAD MJB2 PJD MFS TQX T2B3 DCAT SWA SCE SBE SHDN TKN12

295

16473 100 28.454 95 31.82688.708 Scully Ellen Rowe / Ellen Rowe Australian Cattle Dog73   100 28.4284

MACH4 Starwood's Just Out Of The Blue  RA PT FDC MXS2 PAD MJB2 PJD MFS TQX T2B3 CA DCAT RATCHX3 CZ8P CGC TKI16

295

24779 100 27.334 100 33.53091.316 Hogan Steve Basson / Steve Basson Weimaraner74   95 30.452 

NAC AGCH MACH7 Regen's He's On The Dance Floor  UD RN MXG2 PDS MJG2 PJS MFG TQX T2B5 ACT1 TKN24

295

16532 100 26.242 100 35.38493.236 Nikki Jeanette Ivie / Jeanette Ivie Miniature American Shepherd75   95 31.610 

AGCH4 MACH20 In The Nik Of Timeless  CD BN RM3 RAE3 FDC MXC5 PDB3 MJG6 PJB3 MXP2 MJP2 MFB4 TQX MFP T2B22 T2BP CA DCAT SWM SHDM RATCH CZ8P CGCA CGCU TKA16

295

12380 100 27.283 100 34.73793.432 Dot D Patricia Bradley / Kala Sizemore Cocker Spaniel76   95 31.412 

AGCH MACH8 Dezwins Dot D Do Right  CDX BN RE MXG2 PDS MJC2 PJS MFC TQX T2B5 CA DCAT12

295

12305 100 27.890 100 33.51594.019 Katmai Rebecca Smith / Glenn Rawsky American Eskimo Dog77   95 32.614 

MACH23 Maremar's Great Alaskan Eskipade  RAE MXB6 PAD MJC7 PJD MXF TQX T2B TKN12

295
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16506 100 27.541 95 35.23894.963 Dory Carol Bolton Morcone / Carol Bolton 

Morcone

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever78   100 32.184 

MACH Sirius Just Keep Swimming  RN MXS MJG MFB T2B216

295

12378 95 29.193 100 35.97198.787 Dottie Jennifer Giacchi / Jennifer Giacchi Danish-Swedish Farmdog79   100 33.623 

AGCH MACH7 Gullvivebackens Cajsa Dot Matrix  CM RI FDC MXG2 PDG MJC2 PJG MFC TQX T2B8 CA FCAT13 SWD SWME2 SHDME FGDCH RATCHX37 CZ8P8 DJX DN DDB CGCA TKA AT12

295

24746 100 30.014 95 37.25899.087 Presto Susan McKeever / Susan McKeever German Wirehaired Pointer80   100 31.815 

GCH CH MACH2 Afterhour's Magical World Flyer  CD BN RE JH MXG PAD MJG PJD MFS TQX T2B524

295

16486 100 29.021 95 36.01399.354 Briggs Karen Alvarez / Karen Alvarez English Cocker Spaniel81   100 34.320 

MACH19 Nohea Brigger-Ba-Root  RI TD MH MXC5 MJC5 XF T2B DCAT RATCH TKI16

295

20676 100 28.839 95 39.128100.278 Remy Kathy Lesinski / Kathy Lesinski Labrador Retriever82   100 32.311 

MACH PACH2 RACH Quantum Batter Up Remy  BN RM2 RAE3 JH MXC MJS MXP7 MXPS MJP5 MJPS PAX2 MFS MFP T2B2 T2BP CGCA TKA24

295

20690 100 30.092 95 37.881100.544 Isis Janice Bourell-Casey / Janice Bourell-Casey Beauceron83   100 32.571 

GCH CH AGCH2 MACH14 PACH2 Isis Isis Baby Du Chateau Rocher  CDX BN RAE MXC3 PDC MJS4 PJC MXP5 MXPS MJP6 MJPS PAX2 MFS2 TQX T2B10 CA BCAT CGCA24

295

12407 95 29.038 100 37.302100.788 Jackie Sandra Kott / Sandy Kott Portuguese Water Dog84   100 34.448 

GCH CH AGCH MACH11 PACH5 Praia Norte Dakota Dreams Of Hope  RI MXC3 PAD MJG4 PJD MXP15 MXPS2 MJP14 MJPB2 PAX5 MFB TQX MFPS TQXP T2B4 T2BP16

295

20572 100 30.489 95 37.408101.954 Tori Louanne & Robert Burrows / Louanne 

Burrows

Samoyed85   100 34.057 

MACH Crosmar-Ej's Swirling Storm Cloud  BN RE MXS MJS MFB TQX T2B BCAT CGC TKN20

295

24797 100 31.148 95 37.709102.046 Buzz Terrianne Basch  / Terrianne Basch Greyhound86   100 33.189 

AGCH MACH4 RACH Captain Insano  CD BN RM4 RAE2 MXB2 PAD MJB2 PJD PADP PJDP MFG TQX T2B5 CGC TKA24

295

24722 100 29.076 100 40.041103.661 Vixen Susan Beckage / Sue Beckage Doberman Pinscher87   95 34.544 

AGCH MACH12 Irongate's Kiss N' Tell V Malevil  CD BN RA MXS4 PDS MJS4 PJS MFB2 TQX T2B7 SWN CGC TKA24

295

20625 100 30.716 95 41.894106.262 Crisp’r Bethany Tate / Bethany Tate Briard88   100 33.652 

MACH Popsakadoo Deja Vu Off Her Rocker  RN MXS MJS OF20

295

24727 100 30.382 100 39.937106.308 Amber Michelle Ambrose / Michelle Ambrose Doberman Pinscher89   95 35.989 

CH MACH7 HQ MW Treasured Lady Amber Returns  RA FDC MXC2 MJB3 MFG TQX T2B5 BCAT WAC CGC TKI24

295

24732 95 32.728 100 40.330111.426 Fenix Mary Shipman / Mary Shipman Great Dane90   100 38.368 

MACH Lazy Days I Believe I Can Fly  CDX BN RE MXS MJG NAP NJP MFB TQX NFP T2B24

295

20668 100 31.553 100 40.127111.708 Cali Lorry Minor / Lorry Minor Doberman Pinscher91   95 40.028 

MACH2 PACH Cali Minor  RN MXG MJC MXP3 MXPB MJP4 MJPB PAX MXF CGC TKI24

295

12410 95 38.289 100 38.205111.748 Cayenne Janice Brunner / Jan Brunner Brittany92   100 35.254 

MACH5 PACH3 Keili N Ginjac Just A Little Too Hot  BN RM4 RAE3 MXS2 MJC2 MXP8 MXPG MJP11 MJPC PAX3 XF MFPB TQXP T2B T2BP SEE SCA SBA16

295

12416 100 30.717 95 44.128112.233 KAZE Liz Dzubay / Liz Dzubay Shiba Inu93   100 37.388 

AGCH2 MACH7 PACH3 Kamekaze  BN RA FDC MXB3 PDS MJB4 PJS MXP9 MXPG PADP MJP12 MJPC PJSP PAX3 MFB2 TQX MFP T2B11 CAA FCAT RATN CGC TKN16

295

16559 95 33.807 100 40.418112.937 Sparkle Debbie Seder / Debbie Seder Samoyed94   100 38.712 

PACH4 Wind Chaser's Twilight Sparkle Over Vegas  UDX2 OM1 BN GN GO RM2 RAE3 MXP11 MXPC MJP14 MJPB2 PAX4 TQX MFPS TQXP T2BP BCAT20

295

08142 100 36.245 95 38.661116.948 Jagger Vicki Flanery / Vicki Flanery West Highland White Terrier95   100 42.042 

MACH3 Glenbrittle-Camcrest Jumpin' Jack Flash  BN RAE MXC2 MJG2 MXF CAX DCAT SWN SCA SEA SBA RATCHX CGC08

295

20702 100 33.616 100 37.810116.972 Potter Allison Sohn / Allison Sohn Old English Sheepdog96   95 45.546 

GCHS CH RACH Wynsilot The Power Of Dreams  CD BN GN RM3 RAE2 PT MXP2 MXPB MJP3 MJPB MFP CGCA24

295

12/17/2023 Page 5 of 14



Arm# Total Round1 Round2Name Owner / Handler Breed Round3

04106 100 30.177 100 43.146117.160 Marcie Camille Fowler / Camille Fowler Pembroke Welsh Corgi97   95 43.837 

MACH PACH3 Kallista Brown-Eyed Girl  BN RAE MXB MJS MXP9 MXPG MJP12 MJPB2 PAX3 XF MFPB TQXP T2BP FCAT2 SWN SCA CGC TKA08

295

20574 100 34.361 100 41.591118.648 Four Loko Kim Wieland / Kim Wieland Siberian Husky98   95 42.696 

MACH2 Ninkasi's Blame It On The Alcohol  RN MXG MJC XF CA FCAT3 SCN SIN SEN CGC TKN FITG20

295

16530 100 32.027 95 49.276118.715 Spirit Stacey Alexander / Stacey Alexander Keeshond99   100 37.412 

CH Peregrine Live To Tell  RI MX MXB MXJ MJS FCAT THD CGC TKN16

295

16542 100 35.274 100 44.043118.892 Garnet Paula Miloglav-Recco / Paula Miloglav-

Recco

Rottweiler100   95 39.575 

AGCH MACH5 PACH4 Woodrott's Love At First Site  RI MXG2 MJS3 MXP10 MXPC PDSP MJP12 MJPB2 PJSP PAX4 MFC TQX MFPC TQXP T2B5 T2BP5 CGC TKA20

295

24718 100 30.185 100 49.912121.627 Jorge Andrea Bixby / Andrea Bixby Collie101   95 41.530 

AGCH MACH6 Bixby's Curious George  BN RN FDC MXG2 PDS MJG2 PJS MFG TQX T2B8 FCAT2 ACT2 ACT2J SWN SCA RATN CGC TKA VHMA VSWB FITG24

295

08299 100 32.807 100 40.513121.637 Addi Donna Rager / Donna Rager Miniature American Shepherd102   95 48.317 

AGCH MACH3 PACH6 Timeless Addi Girl  RE FDC MXG MJG MXP14 MXPB2 PDSP MJP14 MJPB2 PJSP PAX6 MXF TQX MFPG TQXP T2B3 T2BP2 ACT1 CGCA12

295

24795 100 34.173 95 49.097122.208 Allie Kris Osojnicki / Kris Osojnicki Bernese Mountain Dog103   100 38.938 

MACH2 Brighteye Shimmering Gallexi  RA FDC MXG MJC TKN24

295

20646 95 40.552 100 41.589122.650 Rayce Gonchar Sandy / Sandy Gonchar German Shorthaired Pointer104   100 40.509 

MACH6 Wynfields Rayce To The Finish  CD RA SH MXB3 PAD MJC2 PJDP MFC TQX T2B3 CGC20

295

08240 100 35.689 100 45.129122.813 Hoover Diane Kaplan / Diane Kaplan Pug105   95 41.995 

MACH2 The Hoover Maneuver  CD BN RN MXG MJG OF T2B2 CGC08

295

20669 95 40.234 100 49.789132.991 Dooley Amanda Stipe / Amanda Stipe American Foxhound106   100 42.968 

MACH3 RACH3 Mama's Lil' Major Dooley  CD BN RM9 RAE6 FDC MXB2 MJB2 MXP MJP MFB TQX MFP T2B5 SWN SINE SIA TKA24

295

20661 95 39.881 100 50.230133.303 Ava Diana Lynne Sheatler / Diana Lynne Sheatler Great Dane107   100 43.192 

PACH2 Cara Mia Evelina  CD BN RE FDC MXP7 MXPS MJP8 MJPG PAX2 MFPB TQXP T2BP2 FCAT2 ACT2 CGC TKA24

295

12320 100 38.830 95 53.373135.435 Maggie Kaye Kirk / Kaye Kirk Miniature Schnauzer108   100 43.232 

CH MACH2 Aristos' Iron Lady At Okaye  CD BN RM RAE2 MXG MJB2 MXF T2B CA ACT1 RATN CGC TKN12

295

12361 95 45.442 100 46.131135.772 Brandy Gary Morris / Renee Morris French Bulldog109   100 44.199 

MACH3 PACH Clearbrooke Ginger Brandy  BN RM MXG PAD MJC PJD MXP3 MXPB MJP4 MJPB PAX MFPS T2B T2BP3 FCAT SCN RATN CGCA CGCU TKI ATT12

295

16520 95 41.058 100 50.362136.384 Sami Sylvia Krpan / Sylvia Krpan American Staffordshire Terrier110   100 44.964 

CH MACH18 B'Dazzled By Delight  VCD2 PUTD BN RE TDX MXC5 MJS6 XF T2B2 CA DCAT16

295

08145 95 41.809 100 49.372141.908 Dexter Robin Murtha / Robin Murtha Sealyham Terrier111   100 50.727 

GCH CH MACH Rosemont's High Society's Haven  RI MXS MJS XF FCAT2 ACT1 CGC TKN ATT VHMA VSWB08

295

20595 100 41.410 100 50.793144.004 Hondo Christine VanVleet / Christine VanVleet Norwegian Buhund112   92 51.801 

Rose Shadow's Runnin Down A Dream  RA FDC AX AXJ FCAT CGC TKN20

292

20699 91 46.748 100 44.260134.636 Violet Faith Slade / Faith Slade Great Dane113   100 43.628 

PACH Dantrydanes Violets Are Blue  BN RE FDC MXP3 MXPB MJP4 MJPB PAX NFP BCAT SWN RATN TKI ATT VHMA24

291

16451 100 26.771 95 32.10788.344 Yoshi Phillip Felty / Phillip Felty Border Collie114   95 29.466 

CH MACH4 Yoshi  RN MXC PAD MJB2 PJS MFB TQX T2B2 DCAT RATN CGCA CGCU TKI VHMP16

290

12358 100 25.089 95 35.86490.014 Kiva Rebecca Smith / Glenn Rawsky American Eskimo Dog115   95 29.061 

MACH8 Maremar Ah Spitfire's Ninja Eskipade  CD RA MXB3 PAD MJG3 PJS MFG TQX T2B312

290

20567 100 26.635 100 36.39593.911 Aussie Sharron Lane / Sharron Lane Whippet116   90 30.881 

GCH CH MACH9 Kanati American From Downunder  RN JC MXG3 PAD MJC3 PJD MFG TQX T2B520

290
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12374 100 28.073 95 35.41696.396 Spice Natasha Kersjes / Natasha Kersjes Miniature Schnauzer117   95 32.907 

MACH2 Bizet's Sugar Spice  CD BN RE MXG PAD MJC PJD MFS TQX T2B4 SWN SCA SIA SEA CGC12

290

24776 100 29.274 95 36.35298.471 Blade Bob & Teresa Nash / Bob Nash Belgian Sheepdog118   95 32.845 

MACH Belroyale's Always Bet On Black  RE MXG PAD MJC PJD MXF T2B2 DS24

290

24713 100 29.941 90 37.94899.771 Tuppence Kelly Kontur / Kelly Kontur Collie119   100 31.882 

CH AGCH MACH8 Karachristo Glamis Winds In The East  UD BN GO RE HSAds HXAd HXBd MXC2 PDS MJB3 PJS MFG TQX T2B5 CGC24

290

24729 95 28.693 95 39.858100.571 Izzy Julie Lust / Julie Lust Doberman Pinscher120   100 32.020 

MACH3 Arete's Shining Dark Star  RN MXB2 MJS2 MFB T2B2 WAC CGC TKA24

290

20640 90 31.370 100 37.241101.242 Kymber Rick Casper / Rick Casper Siberian Husky121   100 32.631 

MACH Kymber Spirit Of Mischief  BN RE MXS MJG MFB TQX T2B2 CGCA20

290

16457 90 42.850 100 31.127104.981 D ArtagananEleonora Zalo / Ela Zalo Pyrenean Shepherd122 4 4 100 31.004 

MACH7 Noble D'Artagnan De Bien-Aime  RN FDC MXS2 PAD MJS2 MXP MJP MFB TQX T2B CA BCAT ACT2 THDN DN DDS DDBE CGCA TKP FITG16

290

20620 95 29.761 100 35.780105.362 Truman Joanne M Williamson / Joanne Williamson Bearded Collie123   95 39.821 

CH MACH2 Charter's True North  BN RI HSAs MXS MJG MFS TQX T2B3 BCAT ACT2 ACT2J CGC TKN20

290

16518 95 31.122 95 41.677105.906 Michael Kris Read / Kris Read Wire Fox Terrier124   100 33.107 

GCHS CH MACH Dalriada's Archangel At Mgk  CD BN RI MXS MJS MFB T2B2 CA BCAT ACT2 RATCH CZ8S16

290

16455 100 29.000 95 39.427105.924 Delta Shirley Reid / Shirley Reid Pumi125   95 37.497 

MACH Abiqua Riana  CD BN GN RE MXB MJB MFS T2B3 FCAT CGC TKP ATT16

290

20606 100 32.406 100 39.717110.114 Journey Jennifer Yates / Jen Yates Boxer126   90 37.991 

CH AGCH MACH5 Altan's A Diamond Is Forever V.Eurozone  BN RE MXG2 PDS MJC2 PJSP MFC TQX T2B5 FCAT20

290

20581 95 38.232 100 38.075112.337 Dash Catherine Williams / Catherine Williams Standard Schnauzer127   95 36.030 

CH MACH4 Von Shaman's Fire Fox  RN MXC MJB2 MXF T2B RATN TKI20

290

20706 100 37.093 95 45.020119.572 Thunder Deb Peatt / Deb Peatt Great Dane128   95 37.459 

Ellenni Blackstone Thidwick The Moose  RM RAE MXP2 MJP4 MJPB MFP T2BP FCAT3 ACT2 SBN CGC ATT24

290

24743 90 41.654 100 49.576135.444 Blast Jan Lentz / Jan Lentz Belgian Tervuren129   100 44.214 

MACH4 Watch Out! Z Kovarny  CDX RA MXG2 MJG2 PADP MFG TQX T2B5 CGC24

290

20697 95 42.590 100 49.769135.558 Bert Judith Cunningham / Judith Cunningham Old English Sheepdog130   95 43.199 

GCH CH PACH RACH Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off  UDX RM6 RAE4 MX MXG MXJ MJS MXP5 MXPS MJP6 MJPS PAX MFS T2B2 T2BP2 DN24

290

20688 95 40.514 95 52.292136.026 Zoey Debra Sorosky / Deb Sorosky Rhodesian Ridgeback131   100 43.220 

PACH3 Wheatridge Life Is Good  UD BN RE SC AX AXJ MXP10 MXPC MJP12 MJPC PAX3 OF CA ACT2 SWE SCM SEM SBM THDN CGCA TKA24

290

20613 100 27.167 90 33.03688.225 Nemes Denise Doll-Kiefer / Denise Doll-Kiefer Wirehaired Vizsla132   95 28.022 

GCH CH Zoldmali Eclipse Hungarian Aristocrat  VCD1 BN RA MH MX MXB MXJ MJB MXP2 MJP2 MJPB MXF T2B ACT1 CGC TKA20

285

20614 100 26.023 100 31.37592.142 Rumor Debby Wheeler / Debby Wheeler Vizsla133 3 3 85 34.744 

MACH4 RACH Panacea's Crazy Not To Have An Alibi  RM3 RAE2 TD JH MXB2 PAD MJG2 PJD MFC TQX T2B7 ACT2 SWA SEE SHDN RATN DJ TKP CD-V20

285

12371 100 25.036 95 32.47594.812 Tyra Banks Patricia ENGLEMAN / Patricia Engleman Xoloitzcuintli134   90 37.301 

CH MACH Springwind's Dressed To Impress At Bell Creek  RA MXS MJS MXF T2B212

285

24720 95 30.756 100 32.46798.846 Tempo Kathleen Fitzpatrick / Kathy Fitzpatrick Irish Water Spaniel135 2 2 90 35.623 

CH Ballyhoo's Timing Is Everything  RM2 RAE2 AX MXJ MJB MFB T2B CA BCAT SWME CGC24

285

20560 95 29.842 90 41.553102.614 Titan Sandra Kott / Sandy Kott Portuguese Water Dog136   100 31.219 

CH MACH5 Sun Joy's Back In Time At Kalista  RI MXG2 PAD MJB3 PJD MFS TQX T2B320

285
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16495 100 29.972 90 40.141103.717 Dot Jennifer Howard / Jennifer Howard English Springer Spaniel137   95 33.604 

MACH4 Bonita's Pale Blue Dot  UD PCD BN RM RAE SHA MXS2 PAD MJB2 PJS MFB TQX T2B3 SWA DS TKP16

285

20618 90 32.776 95 40.860105.691 Mr Magoo Heather Kelly / Heather Kelly Portuguese Water Dog138   100 32.055 

CH CT MACH2 Rustyco Mount Quincy Adams  RI FDC MXG MJB2 MFC TQX T2B6 ACT2 SWN SEA SHDN CGCA CGCU TKP20

285

16502 100 29.603 95 38.982106.214 Si Denise Visco / Denise Visco Smooth Fox Terrier139   90 37.629 

MACH2 Gator's Singular Sensation  CD RA MXC PAD MJC2 PJD MFC TQX T2B4 T2BP FCAT2 RATCHX CGC TKA16

285

08179 95 38.943 90 37.926113.536 Jetta Sheryl Meyer / Sheryl Meyer Schipperke140   100 36.667 

Coco Jack's Jetta Bear  RA MX MXB MXJ MJB XF BCAT SCN CGCA TKA08

285

08180 95 37.609 100 47.164132.240 Rio Debra Jaspers / Debra Jaspers Silky Terrier141   90 47.467 

CH MACH2 Rydn Hi Anjo Blu's Lefty Frizzell  RN FDC MXS MJG MXF T2B2 CA FCAT ACT1 RATN CGC TKA08

285

08151 95 40.429 100 46.530139.332 Gibson Helene Wood / Helene Wood West Highland White Terrier142   90 52.373 

AGCH MACH12 Lord Chalais' Don't Stop Believin'  RN MXS4 PAD MJC4 PJD MFS TQX MFPB T2B4 T2BP JE CAX BCAT TKA08

285

20698 100 36.031 95 50.935139.773 Brinkley Ruth Ann Van Noort / Ruth Ann Van Noort Bernese Mountain Dog143   90 52.807 

PACH RACH2 Brighteye Blue Brink Of Power & Play  VCD3 BN VER RM8 RAE6 TDU MXP5 MXPS MJP5 MJPS PAX XFP T2BP BCAT ACT1 SWN SCE SIA SEA SHDE TKI24

285

16554 100 38.143 100 46.968137.708 Tessie Laurie Cook / Laurie Cook Wirehaired Pointing Griffon144   84 52.597 

PACH Bear Hug Joy To The World  CDX RE SH AX AXJ MXP6 MXPS MJP6 MJPS PAX2 XF MFPB TQXP T2BP20

284

20675 81 46.762 100 53.637153.687 Tommy Elizabeth Falk / Elizabeth Falk Bullmastiff145   100 53.288 

CH Catherwood's Home Sweet Home Darling  CD BN RI AXP AJP BCAT CGC TKI24

281

24796 95 27.531 100 34.26292.078 Thorin Sheila Cook / Sheila Cook Weimaraner146   85 30.285 

MACH5 Regen's Luck Of The Oakenshield  RN JH MXB3 PAD MJS2 MFG TQX T2B4 DM DS CGC TKN24

280

24772 95 27.636 100 35.93095.335 Vibe Nancy Brissette / Nancy Brissette Belgian Sheepdog147   85 31.769 

MACH2 Isengard's Naturally Good Vibrations  RN MXS2 MJS2 MFB2 T2B4 CA TKN FITG24

280

20621 100 28.573 100 35.34595.385 Bali Lisa Halpin / Lisa Halpin Belgian Malinois148   80 31.467 

MACH6 Turicks Kinetic Balance  CD RA MXC2 MJG2 MXF CA SCN CGCA TKP20

280

12342 100 26.587 95 37.24398.125 Jordan Jennifer Graves / Jennifer Graves Italian Greyhound149   85 34.295 

GCHB CH Infiniti Her Airness To The Throne  RN MX MXB MXJ MJS NF T2B TKA12

280

12329 95 26.841 100 32.527100.967 BB Denise Visco / Denise Visco Smooth Fox Terrier150   85 41.599 

Gator's Little Bebe  BN RA MX MXJ MJS MFG T2B2 FCAT6 CGC TKA12

280

08274 100 26.898 95 36.159104.068 Bowie Cherry Windlinger / Cherry Windlinger Havanese151   85 41.011 

MACH Los Arriba Lone Star Bowie  RA MXS MJG2 PJD MFG TQX T2B5 TKA08

280

24728 100 28.652 95 39.255107.382 Duchess Christina Ward / christina ward German Shepherd Dog152   85 39.475 

MACH2 Duchess Ward  CDX RE PT MXG MJC PJD MFS TQX T2B4 SWE CGC TKN24

280

16429 80 41.513 100 35.529108.807 Fern Jenny Kroll / Jenny Kroll English Springer Spaniel153   100 31.765 

AGCH MACH12 Merfey's Meadow Of Ferns  CD RA MXC3 PDS MJC3 PJS MFG TQX T2B5 BCAT RATO CGC16

280

24762 85 33.354 100 40.745109.885 Snoopy Janyce Selkin / Janyce Selkin Briard154   95 35.786 

GCH CH Majestique J'Adore Voler  CD RE MX MXB MXJ MJB NAP MXF NFP T2B24

280

16522 90 37.379 95 36.677110.979 Yankee Maribeth Pajtas / Maribeth Pajtas Nederlandse Kooikerhondje155   95 36.923 

MACH2 Waterbound For The Love Of The Game  RI MXS MJG MXF T2B2 FCAT3 CGCA TKA FITG16

280

08291 100 35.552 85 41.173115.096 Stella Lucy Hayes / Lucy Hayes Bulldog156   95 38.371 

Stella Weber  CD BN RN MXP5 MXPS MJP5 MJPS PJDP XFP T2BP FCAT3 DJ AJ HDM CGCA CGCU TKA12

280
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24771 95 38.991 95 42.504129.278 Brody Jill Conroy / Rob Conroy Chesapeake Bay Retriever157   90 47.783 

GCHB CH Dut-Chesse Spark Of Susqudilla  UD BN RA JH MX MXB MXJ MJB XF CGC TKI24

280

04121 90 43.182 95 51.270143.361 Gwennie Lynne Wickens / Lynne Wickens West Highland White Terrier158   95 48.909 

CH PACH5 Mixolydian Mayhem's Annies' Mystic Celtic Rose  RA FDC MX MXJ MXP17 MXPG2 MJP20 MJPC2 PAX5 XF MFPS TQXP T2BP3 BCAT08

280

12424 100 40.133 90 60.881150.562 Stella Julie Carlson / Julie Carlson Bull Terrier159   90 49.548 

PACH Barkadier General Gs Patton  RN MXP9 MXPG MJP7 MJPS PAX2 CGC TKI16

280

24745 85 48.490 100 54.367152.103 Kaelan Debra Bell / Debbie Bell Saluki160   95 49.246 

CH MACH Springmeadow H'Art's Afire At Denali  CDX PCD BN GN RM2 RAE2 FDC JC MXG MJG MFS TQX T2B3 CAA CGCA CGCU TKI ATT FITG24

280

12408 92 44.807 92 62.544156.750 Jessie Kathleen Jones / Kathleen Jones Field Spaniel161   95 49.399 

LaCincha's Lady Jessica  CD BN RA NA NAJ MXP4 MXPB MJP6 MJPS NF MFP T2BP2 DCAT SWE SCM SEM SBM RATO CGC16

279

08201 100 38.632 95 57.752158.861 Mandy Blair Kelly / Blair Kelly Norwich Terrier162   81 62.477 

MACH5 Shaksper Amanda Seyfried  RN MXS2 PAD MJG2 PJD CGC08

276

12332 100 27.012 90 31.71594.838 Tate Jessica Reddmann / Jessica Reddmann Border Terrier163   85 36.111 

GCH CH Riverside Jr Tater's Gonna Tate  CD BN RA MX MXJ XF SE BCAT SCN SIN SEN TKI12

275

20670 100 31.663 80 41.070109.891 Bishop Jen Young / Jen Young Bullmastiff164   95 37.158 

PACH Darkside King's Bishop  RN FDC MXP4 MXPB MJP5 MJPS PAX XFP BCAT RATM DS DJ AN CGCA TKA ATT24

275

12341 90 33.455 90 51.545124.034 Rogue Jeanne King / Jeanne King Mudi165   95 39.034 

Starcrest Rogue In The Night Sky  RA MX MXJ MJB OF BCAT CGCA TKA12

275

24747 85 43.986 100 51.456140.088 Chill Teresa Higgins / Teresa Higgins Giant Schnauzer166   90 44.646 

Riesenrad's Changes In Attitudes  VCD1 RN MX MXB MXJ OF BCAT24

275

20704 95 38.656 90 50.042142.061 Luna Diana Lynne Sheatler / Diana Lynne Sheatler Great Dane167   90 53.363 

Bella Luna Blu  CD RE MXP2 MJP4 MJPB MFPB T2BP2 DCAT ACT2 ACT2J CGC TKA24

275

20695 85 41.847 100 54.105146.182 Mister Kimberly Nordin / Kimberly Nordin Leonberger168   90 50.230 

Ludwick's Faygo Made In Michigan  RN MXP2 MXPB MJP2 OFP CGCA TKN FITB24

275

20628 95 27.475 90 32.01492.166 Blitz Sheri Fastenrath / Sheri Fastenrath German Shorthaired Pointer169   85 32.677 

CH Yellow Rose's Ballroom Blitz  CD BN RAE MX MXB MXJ MJG MFS T2B2 CGC TKN20

270

16508 95 33.848 80 45.345111.839 Genevieve Pamela Vojtas / Pam Vojtas Pyrenean Shepherd170   95 32.646 

AGCH MACH7 Goldenbear's Genevieve De La Brise  BN RE MXB3 PDS MJB5 PJS MFG TQX T2B5 CA BCAT SWA SBM SCE SEE SHDA RATS CGCA TKP16

270

16462 100 32.781 80 60.329131.934 Dew Cindy Jansen / Cindy Jansen Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier171   90 38.824 

CH MACH3 RACH Sam Hill Love Me Dew  CDX RM3 RAE2 MXC MJB2 MFB TQX T2B2 BCAT SWA SCE SIE SEE TKA ATT16

270

12399 90 32.213 90 37.572106.860 Spark Peggy Weigle / Peggy Weigle Parson Russell Terrier172   85 37.075 

MACH Windy Ridge Live Wire  RN MXG MJG MXF T2B3 RATN TKA12

265

08260 100 36.551 90 67.692168.677 Pippa! Gail Schwartz / Gail Schwartz Border Terrier173   75 64.434 

GCH CH MACH3 Fortune's Triple Crown  RA MXG PAD MJB2 XF T2B ME CA BCAT ACT2 CGCA FITG08

265

16441 100 35.940 100 45.991141.433 Albus GM King / GM King Manchester Terrier174   64 59.502 

Jazzman Oasis Amicus Albus  RN MX MXB MXJ MJB MXF T2B2 CAX FCAT4 CGCA TKN FITG16

264

16537 82 47.401 94 59.234161.237 Shelby Theresa Przybylski / Theresa Przybylski Siberian Husky175   88 54.602 

MACH PACH Snowquest's In High Gear  BN RAE MXC MJS MXP9 MXPG MJP9 MJPG PAX2 NF20

264

20594 67 47.712 95 48.396144.455 Shelby Luciane Terra / Luciane Terra Pharaoh Hound176   100 48.347 

NFC GCH DC Dsrtphnx Hallam Sweet Child O Mine  RE MC LCX2 MX MXJ MJB CGC TKN20

262
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24773 65 48.164 100 41.069124.107 Crash Laurie Cook / Laurie Cook Wirehaired Pointing Griffon177   95 34.874 

RACH Bear Hug Shipping Up To Boston  CD RM3 RAE2 SH MX MXB MXJ MFB T2B224

260

12418 100 41.041 100 47.448147.918 Canon John Cassiday / Aimee Schilling Keeshond178   59 59.429 

CH MACH5 PACH Hallelujah's Canon Amen  CD RE MXG2 MJS3 MXP5 MXPS MJP5 MJPS PAX MXF T2B7 CGC16

259

08189 100 36.140 85 62.079161.302 Chatter ANN Newsted / Ann Newsted Border Terrier179   73 63.083 

CH Fortune's Can You Hear Me Now?  BN RN TDX MX MXB MXJ MJB XF SWN SCA SIA08

258

20665 67 49.018 85 58.855151.900 Sako JoAnn Shaffer / JoAnn Shaffer Bouvier des Flandres180   100 44.027 

Margaux's Take Your Best Shot  CDX BN GO RE HSAs OAP AJP XFP CGC TKN24

252

20593 100 31.791 95 42.062131.881 Jazz Natasha Kersjes / Natasha Kersjes Giant Schnauzer181   56 58.028 

Kersjes' All That Jazz  CD BN RE MX MXJ MJB MXF SWN CGCA CGCU20

251

12350 80 42.943 90 46.793135.337 Bindi Ingrid Knorr / Ingrid Knorr Alaskan Klee Kai182   80 45.601 

Dekk's Mischief Managed @ Zakk  RI AX AXJ OF BCAT ACT1 ACT2J SCN CGCA CGCU12

250

24739 71 46.506 95 60.305166.122 Obi Shirley Spall / Shirley Spall Great Dane183   72 59.311 

RACH Lazy Days Force Awakens  CDX BN RM3 RAE3 AX AXJ OF SWN SCNE CGC TKN24

238

20626 90 27.490 75 36.034108.445 Mazikeen Heather Sather / Heather Sather Dutch Shepherd184   70 44.921 

Thunderhawk's Child Of Lilith  CDX RE AX AXJ XF DM CGC TKI20

235

12347 46 58.049 90 61.128168.255 Ginny Megan Esherick / Megan Esherick Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen185   85 49.078 

CH Clancy's Mischief Managed  RE MX AXJ XF T2B DCAT SWA SHDA PCSH RATN CGCA CGCU TKA12

221

20696 41 61.721 97 62.902184.470 Ali'i Jennifer Ponce, DVM CVMMP / Jennifer 

Ponce, DVM

Cane Corso186   82 59.847 

GCHS CH Hierarchy Ali'I Nui  RE FDC MXP AJP OFP CA BCAT DSX4 DJ HDN CGCA TKI24

220

20619 100 26.111 0 0.00054.444 Nile Jordan York / Jordan York Border Collie187   100 28.3334

AGCH2 MACH15 D'Nile Is Not A River  BN RN MXB5 PDS2 MJS5 PJB3 MFG3 TQX T2B13 CGC TKA20

200

16475 100 29.598 0 0.00061.540 Teal Cindy Wold / Cindy Wold Boykin Spaniel188   100 31.942 

MACH Hudson River's Fetching Teal Tail  CD BN RN MXS MJS MFB T2B FCAT RATO DS16

200

24757 100 29.634 0 0.00063.683 Dibs Linda Brady / Sarah Dushane Belgian Sheepdog189   100 34.049 

GCH CH MACH5 Image's Calling Dibs On Starburst  RN FDC MXS2 MJS2 MFB TQX T2B3 ACT1 SWN SCA SIA CGCA CGCU TKI24

200

08147 100 31.097 0 0.00064.959 Sharkey Deidra Long / Deidra Long Poodle190   100 33.862 

MACH6 Roshil's When The Time Is Right  CD BN RA MXG2 MJG2 MFB TQX T2B3 CGC08

200

24794 100 30.042 0 0.00067.605 Roger Andrea Bixby / Andrea Bixby Collie191   100 37.563 

AGCH MACH6 PACH Bixby's Roger Dodger  BN RA FDC MXC2 PDS MJG2 PJD MXP3 MXPB PADP MJP4 MJPB PJDP PAX MFG TQX MFP T2B8 T2BP2 FCAT ACT2 SWN SEE SCA SIA SHDN R24

200

16450 0 0.000 100 37.11370.404 Pink Janice Brunner / Jan Brunner Brittany192   100 33.291 

MACH9 Just Another Brit In The Wall  RM2 RAE3 MXB3 PAD MJC3 MXF MFPB T2B2 T2BP SEA SBA SCN16

200

16489 100 33.293 0 0.00070.652 Shiraz Kaylin Smith / Kaylin Smith Standard Schnauzer193   100 37.359 

GCH CH MACH5 PACH Irondogs Mad For Wine  BN RN MXG2 PAD MJC2 PAX MFS TQX OFP T2B4 CAA DCAT CGC16

200

08202 100 31.702 100 40.61272.314 Zoot Brenda Landis / Brenda Landis Chihuahua194   0 0.000 

MACH2 Rossmoyne's Little Red Zoot  RN MXC MJB2 MFB TQX T2B3 TKN08

200

12355 100 32.873 0 0.00073.703 Diamond Mark Giles / Mark Giles Shiba Inu195   100 40.830 

MACH6 Nozomi's Double Black Diamond  RN MXB2 PAD MJG2 PJS MFB TQX T2B3 CA12

200

24719 100 31.949 100 46.17178.120 Swayzie Debbie Cooper / Barth Clooten Pharaoh Hound196   0 0.000 

GCHS CH Mia-Bakhu Swayzie Of Rocknpharaohs  RN AX AXJ NF24

200
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08278 0 0.000 100 46.40490.617 Seal Karin Kinnan / Karin Kinnan Miniature Schnauzer197   100 44.213 

CH AGCH MACH10 PACH2 Garnet Rock's Seal The Deal  RA MXB3 PAD MJB3 PJD MXP5 MXPS MJP7 MJPS PAX2 MFB TQX MFPB TQXP T2B3 T2BP CA BCAT12

200

08249 0 0.000 100 53.599109.794 Ari Jeannie Luntz / Jeannie Luntz West Highland White Terrier198   100 56.195 

MACH21 Rock 'Q' Tripping Light Fantastic  RI MXG6 MJC6 MXP MJP OF CAX BCAT SWN SCA SEA SBA RATO CGC TKP08

200

16431 95 25.673 0 0.00056.986 Fiver Kelsey Tipton / Kelsey Tipton Working Kelpie199   100 31.313 

MACH5 PACH Watership's Little Thousand  CD RN MXB2 PAD MJS2 PJD MJPB PAX MFB TQX MFPB TQXP T2B4 T2BP CGC16

195

24744 95 37.224 0 0.00068.512 Cipher Heather Werner / Heather Werner Beauceron200   100 31.2884

Pyramid Of Pandemonium Du Chateau Rocher  RM RAE AX AXJ XF CGCU TKE24

195

08150 100 34.717 0 0.00079.263 CrackerJack 

CJ

Kathleen Roberts / Kathy Roberts Cardigan Welsh Corgi201   95 44.546 

MACH2 Fernbriar What's The Name Of That Song  CD RA MXC MJC MFS TQX T2B4 BCAT CGC TKN08

195

08173 100 43.599 95 59.375102.974 Ivy Jennifer Walker / Jennifer Walker Chihuahua202   0 0.000 

MACH2 Walker's Ivy  BN RA FDC MXS MJS OF T2B FCAT13 SCN THDA CGCA TKE08

195

16551 0 0.000 95 37.64873.880 Justice Kathy Patregnani / Sofia Colburn English Springer Spaniel203   95 36.232 

CH PACH Vinewood Truth In Action  CD BN RA MXP6 MXPS MJP6 MJPS PAX XFP T2BP2 CGC20

190

20673 100 41.451 0 0.00094.971 Savvy Sandra Hudson / Sandra Hudson Gordon Setter204   90 53.520 

GCH CH Greenough Amberlove Scottish Kilt  CD RM6 RAE4 JH AX AXJ OF BCAT RATN CGC TKN24

190

12401 0 0.000 95 57.364112.542 Tonka Cynthia Little / Cynthia Little German Spitz205   95 55.178 

Aisknekht Tolyan  RN AX MXJ XF12

190

20641 90 33.346 0 0.00065.421 Fargo Carol Keller / Carol Keller Vizsla206   95 32.075 

CH AGCH MACH6 Kizmar Shredding The Gnar  CD RA JH MXB3 PDS MJS3 PJS MFG TQX T2B5 SIN SEN20

185

24737 95 37.299 85 56.16893.467 Marea Luciane Terra / Luciane Terra Pharaoh Hound207   0 0.000 

GCH DC Hallam Desertphoenix Bakhu's Marea  RE MC LCX AX MXJ TKN24

180

24724 0 0.000 90 47.88795.729 Jameson Mary Millette / Mary Millette Flat-Coated Retriever208   90 47.842 

MACH6 Saudades' Irish Mist  CDX BN RM RAE MXC2 PAD MJC2 MFG TQX T2B7 BCAT24

180

20707 0 0.000 90 53.88999.993 Shayna Sarah Friedlander / Sarah Friedlander St. Bernard209   85 46.104 

RACH Swissmiss Shayna Snowflake  CDX BN RM4 RAE2 FDC MXP AJP MFPB DCAT SWN RATN CGCA CGCU TKP ATT24

175

16533 0 0.000 76 64.967116.964 Gander Suzanne Stone / Suzanne Stone Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier210   95 51.997 

Ceili's Fly Away Home  RM2 RAE2 AX AXJ MXF T2B CGC TKA16

171

16525 95 36.086 72 67.727103.813 Lyric Cheryl Haughton, DVM / Cheryl Haughton Irish Terrier211   0 0.000 

Breezy's Poetry In Motion  CDX PCD BN RE AX MXJ XF CGCA CGCU TKA16

167

08298 52 61.557 39 75.944200.703 Billy April Paulman / April Paulman Bulldog212   71 63.202 

Irocs Flamboyant Broadway Show  BN RM FDC AXP AJP XFP CA FCAT SWAE SWM SCME SHDM CGCA CGCU TKP12

162

08210 60 47.364 100 42.32389.687 Lucille Stephanie Capkovic / Stephanie Capkovic Cesky Terrier213   0 0.000 

Julerr's Fine Time @ Bella Vista  RE MX MXS MXJ MJB MFB T2B3 DCAT SWN SBM SEE SIA CGC TKN ATT08

160

08284 55 55.090 95 54.638109.728 Chase Kim Kesselring / Kim Kesselring Sussex Spaniel214   0 0.000 

CH Lexxfield Chase The Dream  BN RA FDC AXP AJP NFP FCAT8 RATN CGCA CGCU TKI ATT VHMA FITG12

150

12422 76 51.706 0 0.000111.856 Kuru Helen Cronhenberger / Denise Vertrees Basenji215   71 60.150 

Briden's Kuruka Roha  RN AXP AJP OFP CGC TKN16

147

20701 100 32.589 0 0.00097.809 Jeanie Carl Necker / Carl Necker English Setter216   44 65.220 

CH Celestial's Pajarito Bomb Shell  BN RI AX MXJ XF CGC TKI24

144
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12313 100 40.446 41 71.139111.585 Alice Megan Esherick / Megan Esherick Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen217   0 0.000 

CH Clancy's Down The Rabbit Hole  BN RE AX MXJ XF T2B FCAT ACT2 SWM SHDM PCJH RATN CGCA CGCU TKA12

141

08281 100 33.765 0 0.00033.765 Tate Jennifer Graves / Jennifer Graves Italian Greyhound218   0 0.000 

GCH CH MACH4 PACH2 Diavolino's Il Re Leone  RA MXC MJG2 MXP5 MXPS MJP11 MJPC PAX2 OF T2BP CGC12

100

16480 0 0.000 0 0.00038.198 Ava Kristine Stewart / Kristine Stewart Entlebucher Mountain Dog219   100 38.198 

Excel-Ent's Avalanche Moving Forward  RN MX MXJ MXF T2B BCAT16

100

20692 0 0.000 100 40.49740.497 Flag Debbie Held / Debbie Held Collie220   0 0.000 

MACH8 PACH3 Honeytree Flying Colors  CD RA MXC3 MJB4 MXP9 MXPG MJP10 MJPC PAX3 MFS TQX T2B9 CGC24

100

12406 100 40.877 0 0.00040.877 Scone ALAN MULDAWER / Alan Muldawer Whippet221   0 0.000 

FC PACH2 Scone Mystic Indigo Wgasa  CD BN RE FDC MC MXP12 MXPC MJP12 MJPB2 PAX4 MFP T2BP6 THDN CGCA TKN VHMA16

100

08251 0 0.000 100 42.11542.115 Pip Vicki Flanery / David Flanery West Highland White Terrier222   0 0.000 

MACH5 Rock Q's Midnight Train From Georgia  RA MXS2 MJS2 OF CAX DCAT SWN SCA SBA CGC08

100

08214 0 0.000 100 60.44660.446 Snap Paula Scott / Paula Scott Affenpinscher223   0 0.000 

Baker's Acres Howler Monkey  RI MX AXJ DCAT CGCA TKA08

100

24777 0 0.000 95 41.07341.073 Thorin Alexandra Hart / Alex Hart Rhodesian Ridgeback224   0 0.000 

TC AGCH MACH9 RACH4 Luvakis Shirley's Thorin Eikinskjaldi  UD PUTD BN VER RM9 RAE9 FDC SC MXS3 PDS MJS3 PJD MFC TQX T2B6 THD RATN CGCA CGCU TKE24

95

20566 90 35.786 0 0.00035.786 Joule Dixie Hambrick / Dixie Hambrick Vizsla225   0 0.000 

CH MACH Kizmar Calibre's Elite Joule  RN JH MXS MJG MFS TQX T2B4 SWA SHDE CGC TKN20

90

20678 0 0.000 0 0.00051.813 Beacon Lee Friess / Jennifer Jacobs German Wirehaired Pointer226   70 51.813 

GCHS CH Heywire N Deep Harbor Love That Dirty Water  CD RN JH AX AXJ NF OFP24

70

20643 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Jazzy Joan Kossaras / Joan Kossaras Rottweiler227   0 0.000 

Esmonds Girls Ain'T Nothin' But Trouble  BN RA HSAds MX MXJ MXF CA BCAT SWM RATN CGC TKP ATT20

0

16538 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 Q Debbie Petersen / Debbie Petersen Plott Hound228   0 0.000 

Mima Creek Get In Line Boys!  BN RI OA OAJ MXP MJP3 MJPB NF MFPB CA DCAT RATO CGC TKI20

0

12382 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Lucy Carol Clifton / Carol Clifton Italian Greyhound229   0 0.000 

GCHB CH MACH Logos Lucia From Heaven  RA FDC MXG MJG MXF T2B3 FCAT ACT2 CGCA CGCU TKI ATT FITS12

0

16539 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Debbie Cara Armour / Cara Armour Boxer230   0 0.000 

CH AGCH PACH14 Brush Hill's Debutante At Sinnott  RN MXP37 MXPS4 PDSP MJP47 MJPS5 PJSP PAX14 MFPC TQXP T2BP5 CAA BCAT CGC TKI20

0

16523 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Prise Connie Schulte / Connie Schulte Norwegian Elkhound231   0 0.000 

CH MACH Elskede Serendipity Av Greyplume  RN MXB MJG NF CGC TKN16

0

12323 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Surfer 

Dude

Frank Gilmer / Amy Jo Gilmer Chinese Crested232   0 0.000 

MACH5 China Road Hangin' Ten  RN MXG2 PAD MJB4 PJD MFG TQX T2B3 BCAT CGC12

0

08285 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Pink Carolyn Hess / Carolyn Hess Cocker Spaniel233   0 0.000 

AGCH MACH5 PACH3 K-Line's Parti Like A Rock Star  RN MXS2 PAD MJC2 PJD MXP7 MXPS MJP7 MJPG PAX3 MFG TQX T2B4 TKA12

0

20682 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Gina timmari putti / timmari putti Spinone Italiano234   0 0.000 

PACH2 Hopecreek's La Regina Di Cuori  RI MXP12 MXPC MJP12 MJPB2 PAX4 OFP24

0

24790 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Diamon

d

Nici Parker / Nici Parker Belgian Sheepdog235   0 0.000 

AGCH MACH10 Dark Diamond De Tizin Tychka  RN MXB4 PDG MJB4 PJG MFC TQX T2B524

0
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20680 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/ChesterChristina Potter / Christina Potter Berger Picard236   0 0.000 

MACH5 Crestview Grand Duke Of Chester Gigolo  RN MXB3 MJS3 MJP XF T2B CGC TKE24

0

16514 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Dani Kim ONeill / Kim ONeill Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier237   0 0.000 

CH Lil'Town Everland's Daenerys Morn Of Ardnacassa  CD BN RE MX MXB MXJ MJB MJP XF T2B BCAT SWM SCME16

0

04120 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Alyx Kim ONeill / Kim ONeill Dandie Dinmont Terrier238   0 0.000 

CH PACH2 Ando's Brandy Alyxandra  BN RA NA NAJ MXP13 MXPB2 MJP11 MJPC PAX3 NFP T2BP SWE SCM SBM RATN08

0

20685 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Samwis

e

deborah satterfield / deborah satterfield Saluki239   0 0.000 

GCHB CH Khiva's Samwise Of Isirad  RN SC MX MXJ OF CGC TKN24

0

16436 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Finch Kim Keen / Kim Keen Tibetan Terrier240   0 0.000 

MACH4 Ivyglenn Got A Birdie  CD BN RE MXC MJC OF T2B CGC16

0

16492 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Goose Kim Keen / Kim Keen Tibetan Terrier241   0 0.000 

Ivyglenn That's Two Os In Goose Boys  RN AX MXJ CGC16

0

20666 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Finale Nona Horsley / Nona Horsley Briard242   0 0.000 

Bijou's My Grand Finale  CDX RA MX AXJ MXP2 MXPB MJP SEN TKN24

0

24775 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/JimmieMary Quaco / Richard Quaco Gordon Setter243   0 0.000 

Mcq Full Throttle  RI AX AXJ OAP NJP OF NFP24

0

24723 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Brynn Kelly Pierson / Kelly Pierson Rhodesian Ridgeback244   0 0.000 

CH MACH Regiment's Reign Czech At Red Rocks  CD BN RA SC MXS MJS XF BCAT CGC TKI24

0

08190 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Roxie Ashley Cook / Ashley Cook Chihuahua245   0 0.000 

MACH3 Hi-Jinx Twisted On The Rocks!  BN RE MXC PAD MJC PJD MFB TQX T2B3 FCAT SWN SCA SIA SEA CGCA CGCU TKN08

0

08196 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Levi Betsy Totten / Betsy Totten Miniature Pinscher246   0 0.000 

MACH2 Bluehen's Blue Genes  RA MXG PAD MJC PJD MFG TQX T2B4 TKN08

0

16553 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Ellie Lynn Parker / Lynn Parker Barbet247   0 0.000 

Ginkgo De Cleo Ellis  RN AX AXJ CGC TKN20

0

16453 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Reese Linda Brennan / Linda Brennan Welsh Springer Spaniel248   0 0.000 

GCHB CH MACH Rolyart's Play Time  UDX OM1 BN GN RM MXB MJB OF DN CGC TKA16

0

20647 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Sonnet Mary Drexler / Mary Drexler Samoyed249   0 0.000 

RACH Double Helix Write Your Happy Medium  UDX OM2 BN VER RM2 RAE2 MX MXJ20

0

08286 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Logan Margaret Balanowski / Margaret Balanowski Boston Terrier250   0 0.000 

GCH CH MACH3 Poseidia's X-Cellent Agile Wolverine  BN RI MXG PAD MJB2 PJD MXP MJP2 MJPB XF T2B2 T2BP CA CGC TKA12

0

24788 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Nelchin

a

Lynda Barber-Wiltse / Lynda Barber-Wiltse Chesapeake Bay Retriever251   0 0.000 

CH MACH Nuka Bay's Nelchina Glacier Brown  BN RE MXB MJB OF ACT1 CGC TKI24

0

08158 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Opal Abby Bruce / Abby Bruce Pug252   0 0.000 

Cottonwood & Kendra's Black Camomile  RE FDC MX MXB MXJ MJB NF T2B CA CGCA TKA08

0

16541 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Lager Janice Leverenz / Jan Leverenz Bearded Collie253   0 0.000 

CH PACH2 Wynsum Turning On The Charm  RI MX AXJ MXP8 MXPG MJP7 MJPG PAX2 MXF MFPB TQXP T2BP2 BCAT CGCA TKI20

0

04122 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 CC Heather Masch / Heather Masch Cardigan Welsh Corgi254   0 0.000 

CH PACH3 Cool Sensation Z Domu Polanki  BN RI MXP13 MXPB2 MJP14 MJPB2 PAX3 MFP T2BP FCAT CGC TKN08

0
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08213 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Ziva Anne Ujczo / Anne Ujczo Shetland Sheepdog255   0 0.000 

MACH27 Kaskade's Baby Genius  RN MXC8 MJC908

0

16427 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Ukko Virginia (Ginny) Hayes / Ginny Hayes Pumi256   0 0.000 

Amerikai Magyar Ukko  CDX BN RN MX MXB MXJ MJB MFB T2B2 CA FCAT CGC16

0

12414 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Kanga Little Liedblad / Little Liedblad Australian Cattle Dog257   0 0.000 

AGCH3 MACH4 PACH15 Kanga  UDX BN GN VER RAE MXB2 MJS2 MXP35 MXPS4 PDSP2 MJP41 MJPC4 PJSP2 PAX15 MFG TQX MFPS2 TQXP T2B8 T2BP10 TKA16

0

20588 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Sugar Helen Chen-Rhodes / Helen Chen Siberian Husky258   0 0.000 

CH AGCH MACH3 Antara's Candy Girl Of Taino  CD BN RE MXC MJB2 PADP MJP PJDP MFS TQX MFPB T2B3 T2BP DCAT TKA20

0

08280 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Jackie Jerri Gillean / Jerri Gillean Manchester Terrier Toy259   0 0.000 

GCHB CH PACH Bayside's Christmas Gift To Go West  PCD BN RA OA MXJ MXP5 MXPS MJP6 MJPS PAX XF MFP TQXP T2BP3 CA DCAT CGC TKN12

0

20686 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/LeDouxKathrine Keen / Kathrine Keen Cane Corso260   0 0.000 

CH RACH Blue Breeze Tougher Than The Rest  CD PCD BN GN RM3 RAE3 FDC MXP MJP CA BCAT ACT1 TT THDN RATO DMA DSX2 CGCA CGCU TKI ATT FITB24

0

12409 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Karma Kris Read / Kris Read Wire Fox Terrier261   0 0.000 

GCH CH Dalriada's Instant Karma  CDX PCD BN RAE AX MXJ MXP2 MJP3 MJPB OF XFP RATCHX3 CZ8P TKA16

0

16528 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Link Gabi Vannini / Gabi Vannini Icelandic Sheepdog262   0 0.000 

GCH CH MACH Stubborn Elm's Óskasteina Skiptingur  CDX BN GO RM RAE PT FDC MXB MJB XF T2B CAA DCAT SHDN RATS DJ DN CGCA CGCU TKP ATT VHMA VSWB16

0

20602 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Jackie Robert Mast / Robert Mast Samoyed263   0 0.000 

MACH3 Starquest's All Around  RN MXB2 MJS2 OF T2B420

0

20571 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Tartan Jan Burgan / Jan Burgan Bearded Collie264   0 0.000 

MACH Tweeddale's Magic Tartan Of Brooknoll  CD BN RA MXG MJS MXF T2B220

0

20679 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Laila Carl Lentz / Carl Lentz Belgian Tervuren265   0 0.000 

AGCH MACH8 PACH3 Laila Deabei  CDX PCDX RA MXC2 PDS MJB3 PJS MXP9 MXPG MJP9 MJPG PAX3 MFG TQX T2B6 CGC24

0

20569 0 0.000 0 0.0000.000 *AB/Ghillie Kim Kezer / Jeremy Kezer Irish Water Spaniel266   0 0.000 

CH MACH Chantico's Super G O'Muddy Waters  RN MXB MJB XF T2B20

0
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